Blazette Booster Treasurer Report
Statement 11/30/2020

Starting Balance

Deposit - mask fundraiser
Deposit - corp match
Deposit - Benevity

Deposit - Amazon Smile
Interest

Payment to credit card
Coach MADT memberships
Fall Banquet Expenses
Photo shoot/sr banner exp
Music mixing

Fall Coaching fee

Ending Balance

55,720.43
115.00
54.00
23.14
17.92
0.44
(552.00)
(169.50)
(271.70)
(84.00)
(52.70)
(1,180.00)

53,621.03



