Blazette Booster Treasurer Report Statement 11/30/2020

Starting Balance	\$ 55,720.43
Deposit - mask fundraiser	\$ 115.00
Deposit - corp match	\$ 54.00
Deposit - Benevity	\$ 23.14
Deposit - Amazon Smile	\$ 17.92
Interest	\$ 0.44
Payment to credit card	\$ (552.00)
Coach MADT memberships	\$ (169.50)
Fall Banquet Expenses	\$ (271.70)
Photo shoot/sr banner exp	\$ (84.00)
Music mixing	\$ (52.70)
Fall Coaching fee	\$ (1,180.00)

Ending Balance \$ 53,621.03